

MEDIA CONTACT FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Laura McPhail
Director of Marketing and Communications
Huntsville Botanical Garden
lmcphail@hsvbg.org
256-830-4447, ext. 226

LINK TO PHOTOS

Spring into gardening at Huntsville Botanical Garden's Spring Plant Sale

HUNTSVILLE, Ala. (April 11, 2024) – Ready...set...spring! into gardening at the Huntsville Botanical Garden (HBG) Spring Plant Sale, April 12-14. Don't miss the most diverse plant sale in North Alabama, featuring a wide variety of botanicals and expert advice!

The HBG Spring Plant Sale starts with a Members-Only Preview Sale on April 11, from 8 a.m. -6:30 p.m., for HBG members. Not a member but you want to get a jump on the best selection? Become a member at the sale to enjoy the special membership perk of early shopping. The HBG Spring Plant Sale will open to the public for the remaining days.

Public Sale Hours

- Friday, April 12: 8 a.m. 6:30 p.m.
- Saturday, April 13: 8 a.m. 4 p.m.
- Sunday, April 14: 8 a.m. 4 p.m.

"We are here to connect people to plants, and the Garden is a great place to come and find inspiration for your own home or landscape," said HBG Director of Marketing and Communications. "Our staff are plant experts and are happy to answer any questions that help you make the best selections for your own unique home environment."

Quality and selection are top priority, and the variety of plants, wildflowers, herbs, trees, shrubs, vegetables and native plants at the HBG Spring Plant Sale will provide the best selection for gardens throughout North Alabama. Additionally, there will be plants available for purchase that were grown from HBG collections.

There is no admission or charge for parking for the HBG Spring Plant Sale (those who also want to tour the Garden will need to pay Garden admission). To attend the sale, park in the Blue parking lot and follow the signs and flags to the greenhouse area. Shoppers are encouraged to bring their own wagons. Staff and volunteers will be available to help load your new plants into your vehicle.

Credit and debit cards are preferred for plant sale purchases. Checks are accepted. Cash can be accepted, but change cannot be made. Proceeds from the HBG Spring Plant Sale benefit Huntsville Botanical Garden.

###

About the Huntsville Botanical Garden

Huntsville Botanical Garden is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that exists to connect people to plants in order to support a healthier quality of life for the region. Open year-round, the Garden contains diverse ecosystems to explore within its 118 acres. From grassy meadows to woodland paths, aquatic habitats to stunning floral collections, the Garden invites guests of all ages to discover the beauty and wonder of the natural environment. For more information, visit <a href="https://doi.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.1001/journal.org/10.100